

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SP 23-612-041

April 15, 2019

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ICON Constructors, LLC		Alcon Excavating, Inc.		Midwest Contracting, LLC		Generation X Construction	
Estimated Total Quantity						Per Unit	TOTAL	13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954		2258 Marion Rd SE Rochester, MN 55904		2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258		PO Box 490 Rushford, MN 55971	
			Part.	Non-Part.				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	0	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	358	0	358	\$15.00	\$5,370.00	\$10.00	\$3,580.00	\$17.00	\$6,086.00	\$4.00	\$1,432.00	\$10.00	\$3,580.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	2377	0	2377	\$15.00	\$35,655.00	\$5.00	\$11,885.00	\$12.25	\$29,118.25	\$8.00	\$19,016.00	\$10.00	\$23,770.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACE CLASS 2	TON	402	0	402	\$35.00	\$14,070.00	\$17.00	\$6,834.00	\$21.25	\$8,542.50	\$15.00	\$6,030.00	\$26.00	\$10,452.00
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	0	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
2412.502	16 X 11 PC CONC BOX CULV END SECTION TYPE III	EACH	4	4	0	\$30,500.00	\$122,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$116,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
2412.503	16 X 11 PC CONC BOX CULVERT CLASS 4	LF	136	136	0	\$2,055.00	\$279,480.00	\$1,650.00	\$224,400.00	\$1,910.00	\$259,760.00	\$2,200.00	\$299,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$353,600.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	0	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,130.00	\$6,130.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	339	339	0	\$35.00	\$11,865.00	\$30.00	\$10,170.00	\$35.50	\$12,034.50	\$45.00	\$15,255.00	\$19.00	\$6,441.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	TON	377	377	0	\$60.00	\$22,620.00	\$25.00	\$9,425.00	\$49.00	\$18,473.00	\$35.00	\$13,195.00	\$40.00	\$15,080.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE MACHINE SLICED	LF	410	0	410	\$5.00	\$2,050.00	\$2.50	\$1,025.00	\$4.35	\$1,783.50	\$3.00	\$1,230.00	\$3.00	\$1,230.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 1	LB	140	0	140	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$0.84	\$117.60	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$280.00
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.7	0	0.7	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,340.00	\$938.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-142	LB	32	0	32	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$3.65	\$116.80	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$5.00	\$160.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT III, STRAW 2S	SY	3189	0	3189	\$2.50	\$7,972.50	\$2.00	\$6,378.00	\$1.35	\$4,305.15	\$2.00	\$6,378.00	\$2.00	\$6,378.00
TOTALS:							\$516,822.50		\$441,557.00		\$471,980.30		\$472,471.00		\$534,671.00

*Awarded to low bidder 5/7/19